DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND RESORT

IN HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA

Vacation Points* Per Night

2008

ADVENTURE

January 1-31
December 1-17

CHOICE

February1-29
March 1-31
November 1-30
December 18-31

DREAM

April 1-30

May 1-31

June 1-10
August 28-31
September 1-30
October 1-31

PREMIER

June 11-30
July 1-31
August 1-27

2009

January 1-31
December 1-17

February 1-28
March 1-31
November 1-30
December 18-31

April 1-30

May 1-31

June 1-10
August 28-31
September 1-30
October 1-31

June 11-30
July 1-31
August 1-27

STUDIO
(Sleepsup to 4)

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

n
14
55

17
21

12

35
118

13
27
40
132

ONE-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME
(Sleepsup to 4)

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

gNi=

17
33
42
160

45
67
222

26
52

259

TWO-BEDROOM
VACATION HOME

(Sleeps up to 8)

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

14

35
133

21
42
53
200

28
56
84
280

33
66
99
330

GRAND VILLA
(Sleeps up to 12)

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Sat
Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

Sun-Thu
Fri

Weekly

24
48

228

37
74
93
352

49

147
490

58
116
174
580

“Be swre torelr to the ppropridte season dates when making reservations.
«Please s¢ “Booking Guidelines” Inthe “Making Resenvations™ section and “(hanging or Cancelling Reservaticns” In the “Managing Reservations™ saction for Important bocking window and cancelation guidelines,



