## DISNEY'S HILTON HEAD ISLAND RESORT IN HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA

Vacation Points\* Per Night

2008	2009	STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)		ONE-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 4)		TWO-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 8)		GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)	
ADVENTURE									
January 1–31 December 1–17	January 1–31 December 1–17	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	6 11 14 55	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	11 22 27 104	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	14 28 35 133	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	24 48 60 228
CHOICE									
February 1–29 March 1–31 November 1–30 December 18–31	February 1–28 March 1–31 November 1–30 December 18–31	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	8 17 21 78	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	17 33 42 160	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	21 42 53 200	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	37 74 93 352
DREAM									
April 1-30 May 1-31 June 1-10 August 28-31 September 1-30 October 1-31	April 1–30 May 1–31 June 1–10 August 28–31 September 1–30 October 1–31	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	12 23 35 118	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	22 45 67 222	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	28 56 84 280	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	49 98 147 490
PREMIER									
June 11–30 July 1–31 August 1–27	June 11–30 July 1–31 August 1–27	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	13 27 40 132	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	26 52 77 259	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	33 66 99 330	Sun-Thu Fri Sat Weekly	58 116 174 580

<sup>\*</sup>Be sure to refer to the appropriate season dates when making reservations.

<sup>-</sup> Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.